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	Inspection: Construction Site

	Inspected by:
	Weather:
	Date:

	Inspected Item
	Check if good
	Corrective Action
	Person responsible
	Priority (A/B/C)
	Action Date

	1. 
	General
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	Prime contractor identified
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Subcontractors identified
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	Subcontractors orientated 
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Hazards identified
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	Hazards communicated to all workers
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	All workers wearing appropriate PPE
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	Workers using appropriate SWPs
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	First aid attendant available
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	First aid supplies available
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	Can workers identify hazards in their work area?
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	Job Observations
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	Site specific
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:



Disclaimer: This resource is intended for guidance and employers are advised to customize this document or design their own to meet their business needs and legal obligations. Once customized from its original content this disclaimer may be removed to function as part of your Safety Program. This resource does not relieve persons using it from their responsibilities under applicable legislation. If you need assistance contact us at www.AgSafeBC.ca 

